Forest River, Inc.

55470 CR 1
PO Box 3030
Elkhart, IN 46515-3030

Invoice No:

INV1494766

“Vehicie Dese

'MAKE:
'MODEL:;

VINNO.:

- i}| FLAGSTAFF LITE WEIGHT TRAILERS
~.}| FLT831RLSS
| FL1823706
j 4X4TFLG2581823706

| BERRYLAND MOTORS LLC
.| 42775 PLEASANT RIDGE ROAD
.. | PONCHATOULA, LA 70454

10-2354
10-240
10-305
10-815
10-521
10-074
10-1169
10-130
10-1705
10-315
10-1514
10-1750
10-702
10-706
10-2102
10-471
10-1320
10-2068
10-F
10-FS
10-T

CINNAMON1 CINNAMON

MINIMUM CARPET

TINTED SAFETY GLASS WINDOWS
MICROWAVE OVEN

HIDE-A-BED

RAISED PANEL REFER FRONTS
15,000 BTU DUCTED ROCF A/C
AWNING

SPARE TIRE CARRIER & COVER
REAR LADDER

CUTSIDE GRILL

ALUMINUM WHEELS

CUTSIDE SPEAKERS

FREE STANDING TABLE & CHAIRS
FLIP UP COUNTERTOP EXTENSION
CARBON MONOXIDE DETECTOR
HEATED MATTRESS

WATER PURIFIER
CREATE-A-BREEZE BATH ROOF VEN
FREIGHT

FUEL SURCHARGE

TOLLS
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$0.00
$0.00
$224.00
$280.00
$238.00
$119.00
$917.00
$392.00
$133.00
$112.00
$189.00
$392.00
$70.00
$245.00
$42.00
$35.00
$56.00
$119.00
$210.00
$1,738.80
$214.20
$8.40

MAUFACTURER'S SUGGESTED RETAIL PRICE DOES NOT INCLUDE STATE AND LOCAL TAXES, DEALER PREP AND/OR OPTIONS INSTALLED BY DEALER

$5,734.40

FOREST RIVER, INC. RESERVES THE RIGHT TO CHANGE PRICES AND SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT NOTICE OR OBLIGATION.




